
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,9 40 37
2 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 38 36
3 4 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,2 37 37
4 ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 37 31
5 ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 37 31
6 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,1 5 4,1 36 41
7 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 36 33
8 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 5,5 6 4,3 35 41
9 ACPP023164 BARRAGAN ARDILA, WENCESLAO (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8 35 32
10 ACPP026578 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, CELEST 2,5 3 2,3 34 37
11 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,1 0 0,1 34 34
12 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32
13 ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 34 31
14 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,4 34 29
15 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 33 31
16 ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 33 31
17 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,3 7 6,1 32 39
18 ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 4 4 4 32 36
19 ACPP025862 MENDEZ ANSOLEAGA, JAVIER 3,9 4 3,9 32 36
20 ACPP028879 CASTRO SCHMID, YAGO 3,6 4 3,6 32 36
21 ACPP003774 FANDOS SILVESTRE, JAUME (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 32 31
22 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,1 8 7,3 31 38
23 ACPP025843 GARCIA PEREZ, XAVIER 4,3 4 4,3 31 35
24 ACPP025842 CARRERA MORAN, ERNESTO 2,9 3 2,9 31 34
25 ACPP028179 REYES MONCADA, ALEJANDRO 7,4 7 7 30 37
26 ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 6,2 6 6,2 30 36
27 ACPP025132 FERRI COLOMINAS, JOAN 4 4 4 30 34
28 ACPP009876 NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL1,7 2 1,7 30 32
29 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 1,2 1 1,2 30 31
30 ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 0,7 1 0,7 30 31
31 ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 4 4 29 32
32 ACPP024691 NOGUE LOPEZ, RAIMON 3,8 4 3,8 29 33
33 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 3,8 4 3,8 29 33
34 ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,7 4 3,7 29 33
35 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)0,9 29 28
36 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,2 29 28
37 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,4 10 10 28 37
38 ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 9,6 10 8,8 28 38
39 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 6,2 6 6,2 28 34
40 ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 6 6 6 28 34
41 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 3,9 4 3,9 28 32
42 ACPP023332 ZAMORA VILLAFAINA, FRANCISCO 3,2 3 3,2 28 31
43 ACPP030200 LURBE DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL 21 21 13,8 27 48
44 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 6,9 7 6,9 27 34
45 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,1 6 6,1 27 33
46 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 5 5,4 27 32
47 ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 4 4 4,2 27 30
48 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2,9 3 3,1 27 30
49 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,6 9 8,6 26 33
50 ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 6,6 7 6,6 26 33
51 ACPP025224 TORIBIO LAGARES, TOMAS 6,4 6 6,4 26 32
52 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 6,4 6 6,4 26 32
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53 ACPP005667 GRAU FAULON, JAUME 4,1 4 4,3 26 30
54 ACPP021195 CAMACHO MALDONADO, BASILIO 1,1 1 1,3 26 27
55 1 PERTEGUER, JAVIER 0 0 0,2 26 26
56 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 10,6 11 10,6 25 36
57 ACPP002710 MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 6,5 7 6,5 25 32
58 ACPP028481 MENDEZ GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO6,2 6 6,2 25 31
59 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,6 5 4,8 25 30
60 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 3 3,4 25 28
61 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 11,4 11 11,4 24 33
62 ACPP028587 BANQUE POMAR, SANTIAGO 9,5 10 9,5 24 33
63 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4,4 4 4,6 24 28
64 ACPP028430 CASTRO SCHMID, CLAUDIO 2,7 3 2,9 24 27
65 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 7,4 7 7,6 23 30
66 ACPP028971 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, JOAN 5,2 5 5,4 23 28
67 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,4 3 3,6 23 26
68 ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 15,2 15 15,2 22 35
69 ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 13,1 13 13,1 22 34
70 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,9 12 11,9 22 34
71 ACPP016557 AGUILA PLASSA, JOSEP MARIA 6,9 7 7,1 22 29
72 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANU7,5 8 7,7 21 28
73 ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,8 6 6 21 27
74 ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 13 13 13 20 32
75 ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 12,7 13 12,7 20 31
76 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12,2 12 12,2 20 31
77 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 8 8 8,2 20 26
78 6 ESCOFET, JORDI 0 0 0,2 20 20
79 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8 8 8,2 19 25
80 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 4 4,5 19 23
81 ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO11,1 11 11,3 18 27
82 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,1 8 8,3 18 26
83 ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 11,2 11 11,4 17 26
84 ACPP027199 ANIDJAR ALFON, ISAAC 19,5 20 19,5 16 33
85 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 17 17 17,2 16 28
86 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,8 10 10 16 23
87 ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 4,6 5 4,8 14 17
88 7 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 0 0 0,2 14 14
89 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,6 14 13,8 9 20
Retirado ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)0,1 0 0,1 -- --
No presentadoACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,3 6 6,3 -- --
No presentadoACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0,6 1 0,6 -- --
No presentado2 REQUEJO, JOSE 0 0 0 -- --
No presentadoACPP003537 MARTINEZ MALAGELADA, CARLOS (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP030200 LURBE DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL 21 21 13,8 27 48
2 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,1 5 4,1 36 41
3 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 5,5 6 4,3 35 41
4 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,3 7 6,1 32 39
5 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,1 8 7,3 31 38
6 ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 9,6 10 8,8 28 38
7 ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,9 40 37
8 4 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,2 37 37
9 ACPP026578 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, CELEST 2,5 3 2,3 34 37
10 ACPP028179 REYES MONCADA, ALEJANDRO 7,4 7 7 30 37
11 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,4 10 10 28 37
12 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 38 36
13 ACPP028879 CASTRO SCHMID, YAGO 3,6 4 3,6 32 36
14 ACPP025862 MENDEZ ANSOLEAGA, JAVIER 3,9 4 3,9 32 36
15 ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 4 4 4 32 36
16 ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 6,2 6 6,2 30 36
17 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 10,6 11 10,6 25 36
18 ACPP025843 GARCIA PEREZ, XAVIER 4,3 4 4,3 31 35
19 ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 15,2 15 15,2 22 35
20 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,1 0 0,1 34 34
21 ACPP025842 CARRERA MORAN, ERNESTO 2,9 3 2,9 31 34
22 ACPP025132 FERRI COLOMINAS, JOAN 4 4 4 30 34
23 ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 6 6 6 28 34
24 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 6,2 6 6,2 28 34
25 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 6,9 7 6,9 27 34
26 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,9 12 11,9 22 34
27 ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 13,1 13 13,1 22 34
28 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 36 33
29 ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,7 4 3,7 29 33
30 ACPP024691 NOGUE LOPEZ, RAIMON 3,8 4 3,8 29 33
31 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 3,8 4 3,8 29 33
32 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,1 6 6,1 27 33
33 ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 6,6 7 6,6 26 33
34 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,6 9 8,6 26 33
35 ACPP028587 BANQUE POMAR, SANTIAGO 9,5 10 9,5 24 33
36 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 11,4 11 11,4 24 33
37 ACPP027199 ANIDJAR ALFON, ISAAC 19,5 20 19,5 16 33
38 ACPP023164 BARRAGAN ARDILA, WENCESLAO (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8 35 32
39 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32
40 ACPP009876 NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL1,7 2 1,7 30 32
41 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 3,9 4 3,9 28 32
42 ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 4 4 29 32
43 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 5 5,4 27 32
44 ACPP025224 TORIBIO LAGARES, TOMAS 6,4 6 6,4 26 32
45 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 6,4 6 6,4 26 32
46 ACPP002710 MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 6,5 7 6,5 25 32
47 ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 13 13 13 20 32
48 ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 37 31
49 ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 37 31
50 ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 34 31
51 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 33 31
52 ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 33 31
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53 ACPP003774 FANDOS SILVESTRE, JAUME (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 32 31
54 ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 0,7 1 0,7 30 31
55 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 1,2 1 1,2 30 31
56 ACPP023332 ZAMORA VILLAFAINA, FRANCISCO 3,2 3 3,2 28 31
57 ACPP028481 MENDEZ GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO6,2 6 6,2 25 31
58 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12,2 12 12,2 20 31
59 ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 12,7 13 12,7 20 31
60 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2,9 3 3,1 27 30
61 ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 4 4 4,2 27 30
62 ACPP005667 GRAU FAULON, JAUME 4,1 4 4,3 26 30
63 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,6 5 4,8 25 30
64 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 7,4 7 7,6 23 30
65 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,4 34 29
66 ACPP016557 AGUILA PLASSA, JOSEP MARIA 6,9 7 7,1 22 29
67 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,2 29 28
68 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)0,9 29 28
69 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 3 3,4 25 28
70 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4,4 4 4,6 24 28
71 ACPP028971 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, JOAN 5,2 5 5,4 23 28
72 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANU7,5 8 7,7 21 28
73 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 17 17 17,2 16 28
74 ACPP021195 CAMACHO MALDONADO, BASILIO 1,1 1 1,3 26 27
75 ACPP028430 CASTRO SCHMID, CLAUDIO 2,7 3 2,9 24 27
76 ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,8 6 6 21 27
77 ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO11,1 11 11,3 18 27
78 1 PERTEGUER, JAVIER 0 0 0,2 26 26
79 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,4 3 3,6 23 26
80 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 8 8 8,2 20 26
81 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,1 8 8,3 18 26
82 ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 11,2 11 11,4 17 26
83 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8 8 8,2 19 25
84 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 4 4,5 19 23
85 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,8 10 10 16 23
86 6 ESCOFET, JORDI 0 0 0,2 20 20
87 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,6 14 13,8 9 20
88 ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 4,6 5 4,8 14 17
89 7 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 0 0 0,2 14 14
Retirado ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)0,1 0 0,1 -- --
No presentadoACPP003537 MARTINEZ MALAGELADA, CARLOS (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 -- --
No presentado2 REQUEJO, JOSE 0 0 0 -- --
No presentadoACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0,6 1 0,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,3 6 6,3 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP023165 ROMERO CERREJON, TERESA 8,4 8 7,2 31 39
2 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1,3 39 38
3 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
4 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 8 8 8 23 31
5 ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 31 30
6 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 13,1 13 13,3 18 30
7 ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 21 21 14 29
8 5 VALERA, BELEN 0 0 0,2 26 26
No presentadoACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,3 6 6,3 -- --
No presentadoACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,7 11 10,7 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1,3 39 38
2 ACPP023165 ROMERO CERREJON, TERESA 8,4 8 7,2 31 39
3 ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 31 30
4 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
5 5 VALERA, BELEN 0 0 0,2 26 26
6 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 8 8 8 23 31
7 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 13,1 13 13,3 18 30
8 ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 21 21 14 29
No presentadoACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,7 11 10,7 -- --
No presentadoACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,3 6 6,3 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP030200 LURBE DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL 21 21 13,8 27 48
2 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,1 5 4,1 36 41
3 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 5,5 6 4,3 35 41
4 ACPP023165 ROMERO CERREJON, TERESA 8,4 8 7,2 31 39
5 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1,3 39 38
6 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,1 8 7,3 31 38
7 ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 9,6 10 8,8 28 38
8 ACPP028179 REYES MONCADA, ALEJANDRO 7,4 7 7 30 37
9 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,4 10 10 28 37
10 ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 4 4 4 32 36
11 ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 6,2 6 6,2 30 36
12 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 10,6 11 10,6 25 36
13 ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 15,2 15 15,2 22 35
14 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,1 0 0,1 34 34
15 ACPP025132 FERRI COLOMINAS, JOAN 4 4 4 30 34
16 ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 6 6 6 28 34
17 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 6,9 7 6,9 27 34
18 ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 36 33
19 ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,7 4 3,7 29 33
20 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 3,8 4 3,8 29 33
21 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
22 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,1 6 6,1 27 33
23 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,6 9 8,6 26 33
24 ACPP028587 BANQUE POMAR, SANTIAGO 9,5 10 9,5 24 33
25 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 11,4 11 11,4 24 33
26 ACPP027199 ANIDJAR ALFON, ISAAC 19,5 20 19,5 16 33
27 ACPP023164 BARRAGAN ARDILA, WENCESLAO (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8 35 32
28 ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 4 4 29 32
29 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 5 5,4 27 32
30 ACPP025224 TORIBIO LAGARES, TOMAS 6,4 6 6,4 26 32
31 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 6,4 6 6,4 26 32
32 ACPP002710 MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 6,5 7 6,5 25 32
33 ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 37 31
34 ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 37 31
35 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 33 31
36 ACPP003774 FANDOS SILVESTRE, JAUME (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 32 31
37 ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 0,7 1 0,7 30 31
38 ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 1,2 1 1,2 30 31
39 ACPP023332 ZAMORA VILLAFAINA, FRANCISCO 3,2 3 3,2 28 31
40 ACPP028481 MENDEZ GALLEGO, JUAN ANTONIO6,2 6 6,2 25 31
41 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 8 8 8 23 31
42 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12,2 12 12,2 20 31
43 ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 31 30
44 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2,9 3 3,1 27 30
45 ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 4 4 4,2 27 30
46 ACPP005667 GRAU FAULON, JAUME 4,1 4 4,3 26 30
47 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,6 5 4,8 25 30
48 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 7,4 7 7,6 23 30
49 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 13,1 13 13,3 18 30
50 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,4 34 29
51 ACPP016557 AGUILA PLASSA, JOSEP MARIA 6,9 7 7,1 22 29
52 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,2 29 28
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53 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)0,9 29 28
54 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 3 3,4 25 28
55 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4,4 4 4,6 24 28
56 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANU7,5 8 7,7 21 28
57 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 17 17 17,2 16 28
58 ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,8 6 6 21 27
59 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,4 3 3,6 23 26
60 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 8 8 8,2 20 26
61 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,1 8 8,3 18 26
62 ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 11,2 11 11,4 17 26
63 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8 8 8,2 19 25
64 ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 4 4,5 19 23
65 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,6 14 13,8 9 20
Retirado ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)0,1 0 0,1 -- --
No presentadoACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0,6 1 0,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,3 6 6,3 -- --
No presentadoACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,7 11 10,7 -- --


